
Township First Name Last Name Title Address City, ND Zip Home Phone Cell Phone Email
Acton

Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Kevin Kirkeby Chairman 7012 162nd Ave NE Drayton, ND 58225 (701) 545-3504 (701) 360-0811 kkirkeby@nd.gov
Larry Tanke Clerk/Treasurer 15795 66th ST NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-3470 larrytanke@hotmail.com

Adams
Assessor

Derek Lundquist Chairman 807 1st Ave Adams, ND 58210 (701) 331-9614 derreck1988@gmail.com
Rachel Lundquist Clerk/Treasurer 807 1st Ave Adams, ND 58210 Rachel.Lundquist@chsinc.com
Guy Hefta Supervisor 7122 118 Ave NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2793 elkranch@polarcomm.com
Jeff Boe Supervisor 6844 114th Ave NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2432 (701) 351-3592 boes@polarcomm.com

Ardoch
Eric Stanislowski Chairman 15566 60th St NE Minto, ND  58261 (701) 248-3926 (701) 520-0144
Barbara Schultz Clerk/Trea/Assr 15136 57th St NE Minto, ND 58261 (701) 248-3760 (701) 360-0211 schultz15136@hotmail.com
Matthew Korynta Supervisor 5490 155th Ave NE Ardoch, ND 58261 (701) 360-3254
Marvin Bolek Supervisor 15255 59th St NE Minto, ND 58261 (701) 248-3715
Myron Fenner Supervisor 15332 59th St NE Minto, ND 58261 (701) 360-3897 mfenner@otpco.com

Cleveland
James Miles Assessor 12311 44th St NE Petersburg, ND 58272 (701) 345-8436 piirish4@polarcomm.com
Michael Hodek Chairman 12233 57th St NE Fordville, ND  58231 (701) 593-6295 (701) 331-9888 mfhodek@polarcomm.com
Jennifer Carlson Clerk/Treasurer 5456 123rd Ave NE Fordville, ND 58231 (701) 384-6165 (701) 330-7308 jenniferdcarlson@gmail.com
James Pokrzwinski Supervisor 5781 Co Rd 14 Lankin, ND 58250 (701) 593-6294 jimpok1@hotmail.com
Gordon Johnson Supervisor 5425 121st Ave NE Fordville, ND 58231 (701) 384-6220 gjohnson@polarcomm.com

Dewey
Justin Sobak Assessor 10831 71st St NE Fairdale, ND 58229 (701) 352-6091 (701) 520-2332 spotout@hughes.net
Mark C Hodek Chairman 11040 Hwy 17 Fairdale, ND 58229 (701) 966-2254 (701) 360-3764
Justin Sobak Clerk/Treasurer 10831 71st St NE Fairdale, ND 58229 (701) 352-6091 spotout@hughes.net
Michael Okeson Supervisor 11361 Hwy 17 Adams, ND 58210 (701) 331-0371
Howard Lee Supervisor 11185 Co Rd 22A Adams, ND 58210 (701) 966-2518 (701) 360-3579

Dundee
Assessor

Jody Lee Chairman 13334 Co Rd 9 Hoople ND  58243 (701) 894-6324 (701) 521-0000
Wanda Lee Clerk/Treasurer 13334 Co Rd 9 Hoople, ND 58243 (701) 894-6324 (701) 521-0840 wandamlee61@gmail.com
Brian Troftgruben Supervisor 7475 133rd Ave NE Hoople, ND 58243 (218) 791-3222
Timothy Ostenrude Supervisor 13540 76th St NE Hoople, ND 58243

Eden
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58287 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Leslie Peterka Chairman 13566 60th St NE Pisek, ND 58273 (701) 284-6215 (701) 331-0360 lespeterka@gmail.com
Timothy Zikmund Clerk/Treasurer 13595 59th St NE Pisek, ND 58273 (701) 284-6948 (701) 331-2457 tjzikmund@polarcomm.com
Dennis Jelinek Supervisor 13520 59th St NE Pisek, ND 58273 (701) 284-7637 (701) 331-0238
Mike Gorder Supervisor 5434 134th Ave NE Fordville ND 58231 (701) 865-4134 (701) 331-0176

Farmington
Scott Dalbey Assessor 324 E 10th St Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-0530 (701) 331-1736 swdalbey@gra.midco.net
Barry Kingsbury Chairman 7647 145th Ave NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-2032 (701) 520-2430 ndsubison88@gmail.com
Nick Desautel Clerk/Treasurer 14811 Co Rd 9 Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-1371 ndesautel09@gmail.com
Duane Ebertowski Supervisor 7415 149th Ave NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-1148
Paul Desautel Supervisor 7350 147th Ave NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-1927
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Fertile

Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Tom Torkelson Chairman 14158 67th St NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 331-0277 tomt@invisimax.com
Deborah Torkelson Clerk/Treasurer 14158 67th St NE Grafton, ND 58270 (701) 352-0362 (701) 352-3463 torkelson@invisimax.com
Perry Erovick Supervisor 6951 139th Ave NE Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-7471 (701) 331-0979
John Thompson Supervisor 6937 Hwy 18 Park River, ND 58270 (701) 331-1484

Forest River
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND  58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Sam Mondry Chairman 14924 59th St NE Forest River, ND 58233 (701) 248-3354 (701) 360-0364 sgmondry@yahoo.com
Margaret M. Woods Clerk/Treasurer PO Box 96 Forest River, ND 58233 (701) 248-3815 (218) 779-0779 bmwfr19@gmail.com
Chad Woods Supervisor PO Box 96 Forest River, ND 58233 (701) 248-3937 (701) 520-2150
Ray Ferguson Supervisor 14765 57th St NE Forest River, ND 58233 (701) 360-0263 puttybuddy@invisimax.com

Glenwood
Assessor

Steve Oberg Chairman 14262 76th St NE Hoople, ND 58243 (701) 520-0931 soberg68@gmail.com
Kay Brubakken Clerk/Treasurer 7684 Hwy 18 Hoople, ND 58243 (701) 265-2582 kaybird14@hotmail.com
Joel Sobolik Supervisor 13979 74th ST NE Hoople, ND 58243 (701) 331-0627 jsobolik@polarcomm.com
Andy Gullickson Supervisor 7352 Hwy 18 Hoople, ND 58243 (701) 894-6333 (701) 331-2145 andyg3933@gmail.com
Erik Midgarden Supervisor 7245 141st Dr NE Hoople, ND 58243 (701) 331-3842 erk_midgard@hotmail.com
Richie Brubakken Supervisor 7684 Hwy 18 Hoople, ND 58243 (701) 331-2812 richiebrubakken@hotmail.com

Golden
Sarah Arndt Assessor (701) 331-8930 cityofadamsnd@gmail.com
Alan Seboe Chairman 7091 Hwy 32 Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-3725 (701) 520-9118 aseboe@polarcomm.com
Shannon Johnson Clerk/Treasurer 13126 69th St NE Park River, ND 58270 (701) 331-2933
Jim Kjelland Supervisor 6646 128th Ave NE Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-7867 (701) 331-0489
Wayne Laaveg Supervisor 12671 Hwy 17 Park River, ND 58270 (701) 331-9561

Grafton
Scott Dalbey Assessor 324 E 10th St Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-0530 (701) 331-1736 swdalbey@gra.midco.net
Lawrence Burianek Chairman 117 Westwood Dr Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-3747 (701) 360-0158 lburianek@outlook.com
Brian Thompson Clerk/Treasurer 109 Westwood Dr Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-2359 (701) 360-2359
Jim Tallackson Supervisor 14547 71st St NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-2314 (701) 360-2315 tallackson@invisimax.com
Joan Duray Supervisor 14775 Hwy 17 Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-2277

Harriston
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Jay Gudajtes Chairman PO Box 336 Minto, ND  58261 (701) 248-3144 (701) 520-0545 jay@gudajtesfamilyfarm.com
Stacy Rudnik Clerk/Treasurer 6458 154th Ave NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-0441 stacyrudnik@yahoo.com
Donald F. Rudnik Supervisor 6458 154th Ave NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-0283 dsrudnik91@gmail.com
Layne Kittelson Supervisor 6265 151st Ave NE Minto, ND  58261 (701) 269-6848 lkkittelson@gmail.com

Kensington
Assessor

Lee Cudmore Chairman 13435 69th St NE Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-6723 (701) 331-0126 vvf@polarcomm.com
Kate Spoonland Clerk/Treasurer 6636 Co Rd 12B Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-7161 (701) 331-9807 kspoonland03@gmail.com
Tracton Lewis Supervisor 119 Kensington Ave Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-6790 (701) 360-2171
Daniel Larson Supervisor 7145 137th Ave NE Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-6168 (701) 331-0124
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Kinloss

Scott Dalbey Assessor 324 E 10th St Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-0530 (701) 331-1736 swdalbey@gra.midco.net
Greg Hammer Chairman 7745 Co Rd 22 Fairdale, ND 58229 (701) 966-2239 (701) 331-9164 gnhammer@hotmail.com
Sara Schuchard-McGregor Clerk/Treasurer 11041 75th St NE Fairdale, ND 58229 (701) 966-2204 (701) 320-1482 sara.schuchard@hotmail.com
Les Dvorak Supervisor 7363 109th Ave NE Fairdale, ND 58229 (701) 966-2584 (701) 741-3502
Joe Torgerson Supervisor 10870 77th ST NE Fairdale, ND 58229 (701) 966-2537 (701) 741-8310

Lampton
Assessor

Lloyd Einarson Chairman 7503 Highway 32 Edinburg, ND 58227 (701) 331-0384
Dennis Olson Clerk/Treasurer 12775 73rd St NE Edinburg, ND 58227 (701) 993-8480
Douglas Erickson Supervisor 13111 Co Rd 9 Hoople, ND 58243 (701) 265-2130
Kenneth Seim Supervisor 12673 Co Rd 9 Edinburg, ND  58227 (701) 331-2388

Latona
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Dale Kovarik Chairman 206 Southview Drive Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-6231 (701) 270-1050
Wayne Kadlec Clerk/Treasurer 11743 61st St NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 593-6139 (701) 331-1856 waynekadlec@gmail.com
Scott Heffta Supervisor 11648 66th St NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2427 (701) 331-2791 scott.heffta@gmail.com
Joe Bata Supervisor 6322 Hwy 35 Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2732 (701) 331-0344 jtbata@polarcomm.com

Martin
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Mark Hatloy Chairman 7753 Co Rd 4 Drayton, ND 58225 (701) 454-3997 (701) 520-1841 mhatloy@polarcomm.com
Kelley Mattson Clerk/Treasurer 7275 Co Rd 4 Drayton, ND 58225 (701) 352-3681 (701) 360-1211 kelley@polarcomm.com
Mike Schmidt Supervisor 7590 151st Ave NE Grafton, ND 58237 (218) 791-1244 mikes13@outlook.com
Travis Uggerud Supervisor 15522 78th St NE Drayton, ND 58225 (701) 454-3334 (701) 520-2440 uggfarm@hotmail.com

Medford
Scott Dalbey Assessor 324 E 10th St Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-0530 (701) 331-1736 swdalbey@gra.midco.net
John Miller Chairman 5948 Hwy 32 Fordville, ND 58231 (701) 284-6013 (701) 331-0679 miller@polarcomm.com
Mandy Hagen Clerk/Treasurer 5695 Co Rd 12B Fordville, ND 58231 (701) 229-3223 (701) 331-0140 pasinc@polarcomm.com
Dave Offerdahl Supervisor 12734 55th Pl NE Fordville, ND 58231 (701) 331-1026 offthwal@polarcomm.com
Wanda Morstad Supervisor 12655 57th ST NE Fordville, ND 58231 (701) 331-2520 rwmorsta@polarcomm.com

Norton
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Jay Skorheim Chairman 602 3rd St W Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-7003 (701) 331-1174 jbtcskor@polarcomm.com
Wade Carlson Clerk/Treasurer 6422 122nd Ave NE Lankin, ND 58250 (701) 593-6332 (701) 331-0239 cbros@polarcomm.com
Kenny Beneda Supervisor 6314 Co Rd 14 Lankin, ND 58250 (701) 593-6120 (701) 331-0938 gkbeneda@polarcomm.com
Clint Sticha Supervisor 6085 Co Rd 14 Lankin, ND 58250 (701) 593-6223 (701) 331-0810 clint.sticha@gmail.com

Oakwood
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Mark Gourde Chairman 15387 Co Rd 11 Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-3377 (701) 520-3246 mbgourde@invisimax.com
Lee Lessard Clerk 15273 Co Rd 11 Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-3590 lee.m.lessard@gmail.com
Michael Thompson Supervisor 15318 71st Pl NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-0141 (701) 360-0179
Steve Rudnik Sr. Supervisor 15525 66 St NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-2914 (701) 360-0791 stever@hansonai.com
Jennifer Thompson Treasurer 15320 71st Pl NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-3554 (701) 520-0882 jlt10593@gmail.com
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Ops

Todd Morgan Assessor 1453 Lessard Ave Grafton, ND  58237 (701) 520-5181 (701) 352-0640 wtm@midco.net
John Bartuska Chairman 13850 Co Rd 19 Forest River ND 58233 (701) 229-3601 (701) 331-0811 bartuska@polarcomm.com
Matt Foerster Clerk/Treasurer 5974 140th Ave NE Pisek, ND  58273 (701) 284-6982 (701) 331-1342 foersterdad@hotmail.com
Joe Krile Supervisor 14125 Co Rd 19 Forest River ND 58233 (701) 360-1123 polaris-joe@hotmail.com
Steve Jarolimek Supervisor 14266 58th St NE Forest River, ND 58233 (701) 248-3669 smjarolimek@gmail.com

Perth
Scott Dalbey Assessor 324 E 10th St Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-0530 (701) 331-1736 swdalbey@gra.midco.net
Cory Kouba Chairman 11547 Co Rd 19 Lankin, ND 58250 (701) 259-2123 (701) 360-0442 kouba@polarcomm.com
Matt Hodek Clerk/Treasurer 11705 56th St NE Lankin, ND  58250 (701) 259-2138 (701) 270-8197 mathodek@polarcomm.com
Jeff Moen Supervisor 11741 54th St NE Michigan, ND 58259 (701) 259-2523 (701) 270-0172 moenfarm@polarcomm.com
Mike Hodny Supervisor 11883 Co Rd 19 Lankin, ND 58250 (701) 593-6174 (701) 741-6670 hodnymike@gmail.com

Prairie Centre
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
William D Suda Chairman 6512 Co Rd 8 Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 331-0321 suda.william@yahoo.com
Judith K Suda Clerk/Treasurer 6512 Co Rd 8 Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 331-1338 judy.suda@yahoo.com
Donald Novak Supervisor 6281 Co Rd 8 Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-1595 (701) 360-2826
Andy Sobolik Supervisor 14089 61st St NE Pisek, ND 58273 (701) 284-6408 (701) 331-1285 andys@polarcomm.com

Pulaski
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
George Wosick Chairman 15870 63rd ST NE Minto, ND  58261 (701) 699-2861 (701) 360-2861
Anton Gudajtes Clerk 15661 Co Rd 15 Minto, ND 58261 (701) 248-3868 (701) 520-1150 gudajtes@hotmail.com
Maurice Feltman Supervisor 6286 158th Ave NE Minto, ND 58261 (701) 520-0751
Ross Kosmatka Supervisor 15905 62nd ST NE Minto, ND 58261 (218) 779-9154
Wayne Feltman Treasurer 15625 65th ST NE Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 360-0708

Rushford
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Scott Bylin Chairman 6332 132nd Ave NE Pisek, ND 58273 (701) 739-6100 (701) 331-0986
Jennifer Kadlec Clerk/Treasurer 6437 Co Rd 12A Pisek, ND 58273 (701) 284-6101 (701) 330-6087 jenkadlec@yahoo.com
Louis A Kadlec Supervisor 6437 Co Rd 12A Pisek, ND 58273 (701) 284-6101 (701) 331-9675 fubar1988@yahoo.com
Kelly Houser Supervisor 6518 137th Ave NE Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-6791 (701) 331-0986 houser1@polarcomm.com

Sauter
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Ron Pishtek Chairman 10940 55th St NE Brocket, ND 58321 (701) 655-3588 (701) 739-9202 pishtek@polarcomm.com
Earl Miller Clerk 10967 Co Rd 19 Lawton, ND  58345 (701) 655-3591 (701) 351-3973
Kent Matejcek Supervisor 11067 56th St NE Brocket, ND  58321 (701) 655-3682 (701) 304-0129 stephaniem@polarcomm.com
Lane D Bina Supervisor 11166 60th St NE Lawton, ND 58345 (701) 655-3508 (701) 351-3298
Stephanie Matejcek Treasurer 11067 56th St NE Brocket, ND 58321 (701) 655-3682 (701) 304-0126 stephaniem@polarcomm.com

Shepherd
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Dale Pesek Chairman 11287 61st ST NE Lawton, ND 58345 (701) 655-3876 (701) 360-0642 dale@hansonai.com
Geraldine Pesek Clerk/Treasurer 11287 61st ST NE Lawton, ND 58345 (701) 655-3876 (701) 331-2111 dpesek@polarcomm.com
Daryl Lee Supervisor 6220 113th Ave NE Lawton, ND 58345 (701) 593-6382 (701) 351-5091 sandra6203@outlook.com
Carl Duchscherer Supervisor 11214 61st ST NE Lawton, ND 58345 (701) 655-3894 (701) 739-0883
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Silvesta

Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Dan Koppang Chairman 11619 73rd St NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2540 (701) 331-9606 dkoppang@polarcomm.com
David Haslekaas Clerk/Treasurer 11804 78th St NE Milton, ND 58260 (701) 944-2503 (701) 331-1618 hoh@polarcomm.com
Jeff Lykken Supervisor 7635 120th Ave NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2240 (701) 370-2631
Brad Aune Supervisor 11545 76th St NE Fairdale ND 58229 (701) 966-2539 (701) 360-0772

St Andrews
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Peter J Brown Chairman 16059 77th PL NE Drayton, ND 58225 (701) 454-6381 (701) 360-0606
Nicole Brown Clerk/Treasurer PO Box 201 Drayton, ND 58225 (701) 360-3247 purpleluvr78@gmail.com
Ronald Helm Supervisor 7580 159th Ave NE Drayton, ND 58225 (701) 454-6121 (701) 360-1158
Herbert A. Stewart Supervisor 16006 76th St NE Drayton, ND 58225 (701) 454-6196 (701) 360-3349

Tiber
Scott Dalbey Assessor 324 E 10th St Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-0530 (701) 331-1736 swdalbey@gra.midco.net
Randy Gemmill Chairman 12314 Co Rd 7 Edinburg, ND 58227 (701) 993-8111 (701) 331-1073
Lowell Thorson Clerk/Treasurer 12217 Co Rd 7 Edinburg, ND 58227 (701) 993-8517 (701) 331-0423 thorsonfarms@hotmail.com
Rodney Nygard Supervisor 12241 75th St NE Edinburg, ND 58227 (701) 993-8737 (701) 331-2016
Jared Ohma Supervisor 7777 121st Dr NE Edinburg, ND 58227 (701) 993-8132 (701) 331-2516

Vernon
Todd Morgan Assessor 1453 Lessard Ave Grafton, ND  58237 (701) 520-5181 (701) 352-0640 wtm@midco.net
Orville Kjelland Chairman 12823 65th St NE Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-7586 (701) 331-0141 okjellan@polarcomm.com
Darryl Borgeson Clerk/Treasurer 6187 Hwy 32 Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-7469 (701) 331-0440
James Dub Supervisor 6331 64th St NE Park River, ND 58270 (701) 284-7959 (701) 331-0791
Daryn Wambem Supervisor 12914 Co Rd 15 Park River, ND 58270 (701) 331-1385

Vesta
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-4680 (701) 352-1077 esevigny@nd.gov
Wayne Udby Chairman 12338 66th St NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2767 (701) 331-0750 otis@polarcomm.com
Mark C. Drevecky Clerk/Treasurer 6962 122nd Ave NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 331-9827 sandmark@polarcomm.com
Chad Lindell Supervisor 7117 123rd Ave NE Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2254 (701) 331-2459
Doug Chally Supervisor PO Box 113 Adams, ND 58210 (701) 944-2474 (701) 331-0731

Walsh Centre
Todd Morgan Assessor 1453 Lessard Ave Grafton, ND  58237 (701) 520-5181 (701) 352-0640 wtm@midco.net
Thomas McCann Chairman 6195 147th Ave NE Grafton, ND  58237 (701) 520-3023 mccann.thomasg@gmail.com
Jody Tibert Clerk/Treasurer 6060 147th Ave NE Minto, ND 58261 (701) 360-1099 jody.tibert@gmail.com
Frank Benito Pinta Supervisor 6397 Hwy 81 Grafton, ND 58237 (701) 352-2709 (701) 360-3734
Brian Schuster Supervisor 6131 150th Ave NE Minto, ND 58261 (701) 248-3594 (701) 360-3859

Walshville
Todd Morgan Assessor 1453 Lessard Ave Grafton, ND  58237 (701) 520-5181 (701) 352-0640 wtm@midco.net
Craig Jones Chairman 5449 Co Rd 19 Oslo, MN 56744 (701) 699-2185 (701) 739-1168 cjones08@midco.net
Lee Czapiewski Clerk/Treasurer 5626 159th Dr NE Oslo, MN 56744 (701) 699-3707 (701) 740-1223 leec@invisimax.com
Michael Stoltman Supervisor 5796 158th Ave NE Minto, ND 58261 (701) 699-2700 (701) 741-1686 stolts_69@yahoo.com
Gary Slominski Supervisor 15667 Co Rd 19 Ardoch, ND 58261 (701) 699-3135 (701) 520-1702
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